
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
33 
9 

98 
18 
15 
55 
25 
70 
92 
19 
63 
24 
20 
12 
91 
90 
8 

10 
26 
7 
6 

Name 
Max Taylor 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Brady Golan 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Michael Suco (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Griffin Yellin (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 

Team 

VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
InterMS 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce DD 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
InterMS 
DEForce DD 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
InterMS 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Overall BestTm 

1:28.5576 
1:29.2906 
1:29.6168 
1:30.1593 
1:30.2724 
1:30.3240 
1:30.5727 
1:30.6021 
1:31.0656 
1:31.1364 
1:30.4536 
1:31.2213 
1:31.3586 
1:31.8196 
1:31.8552 
1:31.9674 
1:32.2652 
1:32.9582 
1:35.5827 
1:36.0380 
1:37.8243 

In Session 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Diff 

0.7330 

1.0592 

1.6017 

1.7148 

1.7664 

2.0151 

2.0445 

2.5080 

2.5788 

1.8960 

2.6637 

2.8010 

3.2620 

3.2976 

3.4098 

3.7076 

4.4006 

7.0251 

7.4804 

9.2667 

Announcements 
Car 63, +4 grid spots penalty per Rule 9.2.1(a)  
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Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Portland 

USF Juniors 

Line up Race 1 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Max Taylor 8/23/24 1:28.5576
Race Record: Not Set


